
Nordic Skiercross 2010 - Chamrousse 
Benjamines

Dossards NOIRS / Categ=*, Sexe=T

1 ARTAUD LAURA (LES TROLLS) 

36 PAULY ELOISE (SNB CHAMROUS) 

37 DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTAMINE) 

21 O O () 

18 PERRIER EMILIE (SC ARECHES) 

19 MICHENEAU JULIE (CO DEVOLUY) 

55 CELCE FLORA (CO DEVOLUY) 

56 MARQUET CASSANDRA (GAP-BAYARD) 

10 DE NARDIN ELISE (GERARDMER SN) 

26 CHANCEL EMILIE (AS EDELWEISS) 

47 COLIN LUCIE (CHAUX DOMBIE) 

20 G G () 

9 MONTIGNY MANON (FOYER DE SKI DE 

27 TRIBOULET MARGOT (ES VALLOUISE) 

46 OLLIVIER PLAUD LEONIE (VILLARD/BOE

20 H H () 

6 BATTESTI LOLI (GUC GRENOBLE) 

32 HARIVEL ZELIE (SC D'AGY) 

41 ZAMPIN VIOLETTE (CS MEGEVE) 

21 K K () 

13 FINE ADELE (AS EDELWEISS) 

23 TOURAILLE CELIA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 

50 FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BESSE) 

20 D D () 

14 BOUSCARRA MARION (SERRE CHEVAL)

22 RICCI AMANDINE (SNB CHAMROUS) 

52 ROUSTAN ALICE (VAGNEY ROCHE) 

20 C C () 

4 GUIGONNAT GILONNE (VILLARD/BOEG) 

33 COLOMBY NINA (SNB CHAMROUS) 

40 RICHARD EMMY (SC DE BESSE) 

21 L L () 

3 PETIT ERSKINE KIARA (CS LA FECLAZ) 

34 ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 

39 BOUCAUD LUCIE (SC CHAMPAGNY) 

21 M M () 

16 ROBBERSE LISA (FOYER DE SKI DE FO

21 MANG JULIE (CS CHAMONIX) 

53 MORACCHIOLI FRANCESCA (CS CHAM

20 B B () 

12 GOURIER MARIE (SC D'AGY) 

24 PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMROUS) 

49 MEISSNER NORA (MTGVE V.CLAR) 

20 E E () 

7 REGARD LEA (OLYMP MT DOR) 

31 SCHSTER ZOE (SNB CHAMROUS) 

42 PELLEGRIN LISA (SC QUEYRAS) 

21 J J () 

8 GERMAIN LUCILLE (BASS/RUPT SN) 

29 TURMEL MARIE (VAL MORTEAU) 

44 BOURDIN MATHILDE (ES VALLOUISE) 

20 I I () 

11 ZAMBONI EMMA (SC DE BESSE) 

25 LOCATELLI CHLOE (SA MEAUDRAIS) 

48 GILBERT CORA (SERRE CHEVAL) 

20 F F () 

17 COUSTOULIN MELISSA (CS CHAMONIX)

20 TISON LOUISE (GUC GRENOBLE) 

54 CUNAT AMELIE (VAGNEY ROCHE) 

20 A A () 

2 LOMBA MARINA (FOYER DE SKI DE FON

35 MOUGEL AUDREY (LA BRESSAUDE) 

38 LUNATTI EMMA (SNB CHAMROUS) 

21 N N () 

18 PERRIER EMILIE (SC ARECHES) 1

36 PAULY ELOISE (SNB CHAMROUS) 2

37 DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTA 1

55 CELCE FLORA (CO DEVOLUY) 2

9 MONTIGNY MANON (FOYER DE S 2

10 DE NARDIN ELISE (GERARDMER 2

27 TRIBOULET MARGOT (ES VALLO 1

47 COLIN LUCIE (CHAUX DOMBIE) 1

13 FINE ADELE (AS EDELWEISS) 2

32 HARIVEL ZELIE (SC D'AGY) 2

41 ZAMPIN VIOLETTE (CS MEGEVE) 1

50 FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BES 1

4 GUIGONNAT GILONNE (VILLARD/ 2

14 BOUSCARRA MARION (SERRE C 2

22 RICCI AMANDINE (SNB CHAMRO 1

33 COLOMBY NINA (SNB CHAMROU 1

21 MANG JULIE (CS CHAMONIX) 1

34 ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 1

39 BOUCAUD LUCIE (SC CHAMPAGN 2

53 MORACCHIOLI FRANCESCA (CS 2

7 REGARD LEA (OLYMP MT DOR) 1

12 GOURIER MARIE (SC D'AGY) 2

24 PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMRO 1

31 SCHSTER ZOE (SNB CHAMROUS) 2

8 GERMAIN LUCILLE (BASS/RUPT S 1

25 LOCATELLI CHLOE (SA MEAUDR 2

29 TURMEL MARIE (VAL MORTEAU) 2

48 GILBERT CORA (SERRE CHEVAL) 1

2 LOMBA MARINA (FOYER DE SKI D 1

17 COUSTOULIN MELISSA (CS CHA 1

20 TISON LOUISE (GUC GRENOBLE) 2

38 LUNATTI EMMA (SNB CHAMROUS 2

18 PERRIER EMILIE (SC ARECHES) 2

27 TRIBOULET MARGOT (ES VALLO 2

37 DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTA 1

47 COLIN LUCIE (CHAUX DOMBIE) 1

4 GUIGONNAT GILONNE (VILLARD/ 1

33 COLOMBY NINA (SNB CHAMROU 2

41 ZAMPIN VIOLETTE (CS MEGEVE) 1

50 FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BES 2

7 REGARD LEA (OLYMP MT DOR) 2

21 MANG JULIE (CS CHAMONIX) 2

24 PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMRO 1

34 ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 1

2 LOMBA MARINA (FOYER DE SKI D 1

8 GERMAIN LUCILLE (BASS/RUPT S 1

38 LUNATTI EMMA (SNB CHAMROUS 2

48 GILBERT CORA (SERRE CHEVAL) 2

4 GUIGONNAT GILONNE (VILLARD/ 2

18 PERRIER EMILIE (SC ARECHES) 2

37 DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTA 1

50 FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BES 1

8 GERMAIN LUCILLE (BASS/RUPT S 1

24 PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMRO 1

34 ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 2

38 LUNATTI EMMA (SNB CHAMROUS 2

24 PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMRO 1

34 ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 2

37 DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTA 1

50 FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BES 2

GRANDE FINALE
1) 24-PILON CLARISSE (SNB CHAMROUS) 
1) 34-ROUX LYDIE (ORRES EMBRUN) 
3) 37-DUPERTHUY MAELLE (SC CONTAMIN
4) 50-FALGOUX CAROLINE (SC DE BESSE) 


